
 IN-STORE



IN-STORE CASH ADVANCES
SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

AMOUNT
FINANCED

FINANCE
CHARGE

TOTAL OF
PAYMENTS APR

$100.00 

$150.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 

$300.00 

$350.00 

$400.00  

260.71%

260.71%

260.71%

286.16%

286.13%

286.15%

286.13%

$20.00 

$30.00 

$40.00 

$54.88 

$65.85 

$76.83 

$87.80 

$120.00 

$180.00 

$240.00 

$304.88 

$365.85 

$426.83 

$487.80  

APR will increase for a Term of less that 28 days and decrease for a term of 
more than 28 days. See your agreement for Disclosure of your APR. 

A $25 fee will be added for returned ACHs. 

Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the 
marketplace, so your choice of lending products should match your financial 

needs.  Small-dollar loans used over a long period of time can be expensive. 




