IN-STORE LendNation

IN-STORE CASH ADVANCES SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

AMOUNT FINANCED	FINANCE CHARGE	TOTAL OF PAYMENTS	APR
\$100.00	\$20.00	\$120.00	260.71%
\$150.00	\$30.00	\$180.00	260.71%
\$200.00	\$40.00	\$240.00	260.71%
\$250.00	\$54.88	\$304.88	286.16%
\$300.00	\$65.85	\$365.85	286.13%
\$350.00	\$76.83	\$426.83	286.15%
\$400.00	\$87.80	\$487.80	286.13%

APR will increase for a Term of less that 28 days and decrease for a term of more than 28 days. See your agreement for Disclosure of your APR. A \$25 fee will be added for returned ACHs.

Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the marketplace, so your choice of lending products should match your financial needs. Small-dollar loans used over a long period of time can be expensive.